
Day's Date Particular's Remark's House
Monday 01-04-2024
Tuesday 02-04-2024 New Session 2024-25 Start
Wednesday 03-04-2024
Thursday 04-04-2024
Friday 05-04-2024

Saturday 06-04-2024
English Handwriting Competition (3rd to 10th)
Self Introduction ( 1st to 2nd)
Thumb Inpression ( PG to KG II)

Sunday 07-04-2024 World Health Day 
Monday 08-04-2024
Tuesday 09-04-2024
Wednesday 10-04-2024
Thursday 11-04-2024 Id-ul-fitr / Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti
Friday 12-04-2024

Saturday 13-04-2024
Hindi Handwriting Competition (3rd to 10th)
Hindi Story Telling ( 1st to 2nd)
Tear & Paste (PG to KG II)

Vaisakhi

Sunday 14-04-2024 Dr Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti
Monday 15-04-2024
Tuesday 16-04-2024
Wednesday 17-04-2024 Ram Navmi
Thursday 18-04-2024
Friday 19-04-2024

Saturday 20-04-2024
Investiture Ceremony & Poster Making for Earth Day
English Writing ( 1st to 2nd)
Sand Activity ( PG to KG II)

Sunday 21-04-2024 Mahavir Jayanti
Monday 22-04-2024 Earth Day 
Tuesday 23-04-2024 Hanuman Jayanti
Wednesday 24-04-2024

Lakshmi Bai 
House

The Royal Sainik Vidyapeeth
Academic Calender Session 2024-25

Partap
House

Subhash 
House



Thursday 25-04-2024
Friday 26-04-2024

Saturday 27-04-2024
Inter House Kho-Kho Tournament
Hindi Writing ( 1st to 2nd)
Balance Activity (PG to KG II)

Sant Dhanna Bhagat Jayanti

Sunday 28-04-2024 PCM
Monday 29-04-2024 Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Jayanti
Tuesday 30-04-2024
Wednesday 01-05-2024 Labour Day
Thursday 02-05-2024
Friday 03-05-2024

Saturday 04-05-2024
English Essay Writing Competition (3rd to 10th)
Hindi Dictation ( 1st to 2nd)
Lemon Activity (PG to KG II)

Sunday 05-05-2024 World Laugher Day
Monday 06-05-2024
Tuesday 07-05-2024 World Athletics Day
Wednesday 08-05-2024 World Red cross Day
Thursday 09-05-2024
Friday 10-05-2024 Parshuram Jayanti / Akshya Tritya
Saturday 11-05-2024 Mother's Day Celebration (All Classes)
Sunday 12-05-2024 Mother's Day
Monday 13-05-2024
Tuesday 14-05-2024
Wednesday 15-05-2024
Thursday 16-05-2024
Friday 17-05-2024

Saturday 18-05-2024
Hindi Essay writing Competition (3rd to 10th)
English Dictation ( 1st & 2nd )
Mango Activity (PG to KG II)

Sunday 19-05-2024
Monday 20-05-2024 Periodic Test - I
Tuesday 21-05-2024 Periodic Test - I
Wednesday 22-05-2024 Periodic Test - I
Thursday 23-05-2024 Periodic Test - I Budha Purnima 

Subhash 
House

Shiva Ji
House

Shiva Ji
House

Lakshmi Bai 
House

Partap
House



Friday 24-05-2024 Periodic Test - I

Saturday 25-05-2024
Inter House Volley Ball Tournament
Newspaper Reading ( 1st & 2nd)
Pool Activity (PG to KG II)

Sunday 26-05-2024
Monday 27-05-2024
Tuesday 28-05-2024
Wednesday 29-05-2024
Thursday 30-05-2024
Friday 31-05-2024 World No Tabacco Day
Saturday 01-06-2024 P.T.M. & Periodic Test-I Result Decleration
Sunday 02-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Monday 03-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Tuesday 04-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Wednesday 05-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Thursday 06-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Friday 07-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Saturday 08-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Sunday 09-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024) Maharana Partap Jayanti
Monday 10-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Tuesday 11-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Wednesday 12-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Thursday 13-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Friday 14-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Saturday 15-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Sunday 16-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Monday 17-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024) Id - uz - Zuha
Tuesday 18-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Wednesday 19-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Thursday 20-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Friday 21-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Saturday 22-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024) Sant Kabir Jayanti
Sunday 23-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Monday 24-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Tuesday 25-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)

Shiva Ji
House

Lakshmi Bai 

Partap
House

Subhash 
House

House

Lakshmi Bai 
House



Wednesday 26-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Thursday 27-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Friday 28-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Saturday 29-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Sunday 30-06-2024 Summer Break ( 02/06/2024 to 30/06/2024)
Monday 01-07-2024 School Re-open after Summer Break National Doctor's Day
Tuesday 02-07-2024
Wednesday 03-07-2024
Thursday 04-07-2024
Friday 05-07-2024

Saturday 06-07-2024

English Declamation Competition (3rd to 10th) & 
Group Discussion (3rd to 10th)
English Poem Recitation ( 1st & 2nd )
Sink Activity (PG to KG II)

Sunday 07-07-2024
Monday 08-07-2024
Tuesday 09-07-2024
Wednesday 10-07-2024
Thursday 11-07-2024 World Population Day
Friday 12-07-2024

Saturday 13-07-2024
Inter House English Declamation Competition 
Hindi Poem Recitation (1st & 2nd)
Aquatic Animals ( PG to KG II)

Sunday 14-07-2024
Monday 15-07-2024
Tuesday 16-07-2024
Wednesday 17-07-2024
Thursday 18-07-2024 Nelson Mandela Day
Friday 19-07-2024

Saturday 20-07-2024
Hindi Declamation Competition (3rd to 10th)
Leaves Pasting ( 1st & 2nd)
Hard & Soft (PG to KG II)

Sunday 21-07-2024 Guru Purnima 
Monday 22-07-2024
Tuesday 23-07-2024

Lakshmi Bai 
House

Partap
House

Subhash 
House

Shiva Ji
House



Wednesday 24-07-2024 National Engineer Day / National Parent's Day
Thursday 25-07-2024
Friday 26-07-2024 Kargil Vijay Diwas

Saturday 27-07-2024
Inter House Hindi Declamation Competiton
Road Safety ( 1st & 2nd)
Identify the Colour (PG to KG II)

Sunday 28-07-2024 PCM
Monday 29-07-2024 International Tiger Day
Tuesday 30-07-2024
Wednesday 31-07-2024 Shahed  Udham Singh Martyrdom Day
Thursday 01-08-2024
Friday 02-08-2024

Saturday 03-08-2024
English Poem Recitation Competition  (3rd to 10th)
Solar System ( 1st & 2nd)
Trasnsport Activity (PG to KG II)

Sunday 04-08-2024
Monday 05-08-2024
Tuesday 06-08-2024

Wednesday 07-08-2024
Mehandi Competition 
Swing Activity
Fancy Dress

Hariyali Teej

Thursday 08-08-2024
Friday 09-08-2024

Saturday 10-08-2024

Inter House English Poem Recitation
Rakhi, Greeting Card Making Competition
Paper Pasting ( 1st & 2nd)
Cleaneness Activity (PG to KG II)

Sunday 11-08-2024 Tulsidas Jayanti
Monday 12-08-2024
Tuesday 13-08-2024 World Organ Donation Day
Wednesday 14-08-2024
Thursday 15-08-2024 Raksha Bandhan Break Independence Day
Friday 16-08-2024 Raksha Bandhan Break
Saturday 17-08-2024 Raksha Bandhan Break
Sunday 18-08-2024 Raksha Bandhan Break

Lakshmi Bai 
House

Partap
House

Subhash 
House

Shiva Ji
House



Monday 19-08-2024 Raksha Bandhan Break Raksha Bandhan
Tuesday 20-08-2024
Wednesday 21-08-2024
Thursday 22-08-2024
Friday 23-08-2024

Saturday 24-08-2024

Inter House Throw Ball Tournament
Krishna Janmashtami Celebration
Junk and Healthy Food ( 1st & 2nd )
Find letter of my Name (PG to KG II)

Sunday 25-08-2024
Monday 26-08-2024 Periodic Test - II Krishna Janmashtmi
Tuesday 27-08-2024 Periodic Test - II
Wednesday 28-08-2024 Periodic Test - II
Thursday 29-08-2024 Periodic Test - II
Friday 30-08-2024 Periodic Test - II
Saturday 31-08-2024 Periodic Test - II
Sunday 01-09-2024 PTM & Periodic Test - II Result Declaration 
Monday 02-09-2024
Tuesday 03-09-2024
Wednesday 04-09-2024

Thursday 05-09-2024

Teacher's  Day Celebration
 Inter House Hindi Debate Competition 
Clay Activities ( 1st & 2nd)
Fruits Activity ( PG to KG II)

Teacher's Day

Friday 06-09-2024 Teej
Saturday 07-09-2024 Ganesh Chaturthi
Sunday 08-09-2024 World Physical Therapy Day
Monday 09-09-2024
Tuesday 10-09-2024
Wednesday 11-09-2024
Thursday 12-09-2024
Friday 13-09-2024

Partap
House

Subhash 
House

Shiva Ji
House

Lakshmi Bai 
House



Saturday 14-09-2024
Inter House English Debate Competition
How to Tell Time ( 1st & 2nd)
Our Helpher (PG to KG II)

Hindi Diwas

Sunday 15-09-2024 International Democracy Day
Monday 16-09-2024 Half Yearly Exam Vishwakarma Jayanti
Tuesday 17-09-2024 Half Yearly Exam
Wednesday 18-09-2024 Half Yearly Exam
Thursday 19-09-2024 Half Yearly Exam
Friday 20-09-2024 Half Yearly Exam
Saturday 21-09-2024 Half Yearly Exam
Sunday 22-09-2024
Monday 23-09-2024 Half Yearly Exam Shaheedi Divas / Haryana War Heroe's Martyrdom Day
Tuesday 24-09-2024 Half Yearly Exam
Wednesday 25-09-2024 Half Yearly Exam
Thursday 26-09-2024 World Environmental Health Day
Friday 27-09-2024

Saturday 28-09-2024
Inter House Kabaddi Tournament
English Book Reading (1st &2nd)
Traffic Light Activity (PG to KG II)

Industrial Visit

Sunday 29-09-2024 PCM
Monday 30-09-2024
Tuesday 01-10-2024
Wednesday 02-10-2024 Lal Bhadur Shastri Jayanti / Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Thursday 03-10-2024 Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
Friday 04-10-2024

Saturday 05-10-2024

Inter House Basketball Tournament
Group Discussion (Indian Airforce) 
Hindi Book Reading (1st & 2nd)
Paper Folding Activity (PG to KG II)

Sunday 06-10-2024
Monday 07-10-2024
Tuesday 08-10-2024 Indian Airforce Day
Wednesday 09-10-2024
Thursday 10-10-2024

Subhash 
House

Shiva Ji
House

House

Lakshmi Bai 
House

Partap
House



Friday 11-10-2024
Saturday 12-10-2024 Dussehra Holiday  Dussehra
Sunday 13-10-2024 Madhvacharya Jayanti
Monday 14-10-2024
Tuesday 15-10-2024 World Student Day
Wednesday 16-10-2024
Thursday 17-10-2024 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
Friday 18-10-2024

Saturday 19-10-2024
Inter House G.K Quiz
Noun Activity ( 1st & 2nd)
Five Sense Activity (PG to KG II)

Sunday 20-10-2024 Karva Chauth
Monday 21-10-2024
Tuesday 22-10-2024
Wednesday 23-10-2024
Thursday 24-10-2024
Friday 25-10-2024

Saturday 26-10-2024
Diya Candle Decoration & Rangoli Competition and 
Inter House Handball Tournament
Diwali Activity (1st &2nd)

Sunday 27-10-2024 P.T.M. & Half Yearly Result Declaration
Monday 28-10-2024 Diwali Break
Tuesday 29-10-2024 Diwali Break Dhanteras
Wednesday 30-10-2024 Diwali Break
Thursday 31-10-2024 Diwali Break Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti
Friday 01-11-2024 Diwali Break Haryana Day / Diwali
Saturday 02-11-2024 Diwali Break Vishwakarma Day
Sunday 03-11-2024 Diwali Break Bhai Dooj
Monday 04-11-2024
Tuesday 05-11-2024
Wednesday 06-11-2024
Thursday 07-11-2024 Chhat Puja
Friday 08-11-2024

Saturday 09-11-2024
Inter House Football Tournament
Vegetables Activity (PG to KG II)

Shiva Ji
House

Lakshmi Bai 
House

Partap
House

Subhash 
House



Sunday 10-11-2024
Monday 11-11-2024 Geeta Jayanti / National Education Day
Tuesday 12-11-2024
Wednesday 13-11-2024

Thursday 14-11-2024
Children's Day Celebration
Inter House Dance Competition
Hindi Rhymes Activity (PG to KG II)

Children's Day

Friday 15-11-2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti
Saturday 16-11-2024
Sunday 17-11-2024
Monday 18-11-2024
Tuesday 19-11-2024
Wednesday 20-11-2024
Thursday 21-11-2024 Periodic Test - III World Television Day
Friday 22-11-2024 Periodic Test - III
Saturday 23-11-2024 Periodic Test - III
Sunday 24-11-2024 Guru Tegh Bahadur Day
Monday 25-11-2024 Periodic Test - III
Tuesday 26-11-2024 Periodic Test - III Constitution Day of India
Wednesday 27-11-2024
Thursday 28-11-2024 Athletics Meet
Friday 29-11-2024 Athletics Meet
Saturday 30-11-2024 Athletics Meet
Sunday 01-12-2024 P.T.M. & Periodic Test-III Result Decleration World Aids Day
Monday 02-12-2024
Tuesday 03-12-2024
Wednesday 04-12-2024 Indian Navy Day
Thursday 05-12-2024 World Soil Day
Friday 06-12-2024

Saturday 07-12-2024
Inter House Science Quiz
Self Introduction (PG to KG II)

Armed Forces Flag Day

Sunday 08-12-2024
Monday 09-12-2024
Tuesday 10-12-2024 Human Rights Day
Wednesday 11-12-2024 Lakshmi Bai 

House

Lakshmi Bai 
House

Partap
House

Subhash 
House

Shiva Ji
House



Thursday 12-12-2024
Friday 13-12-2024
Saturday 14-12-2024 Hindi Poem Recitation Competition (3rd to 10th) National Energy Conversation Day
Sunday 15-12-2024
Monday 16-12-2024
Tuesday 17-12-2024
Wednesday 18-12-2024
Thursday 19-12-2024
Friday 20-12-2024

Saturday 21-12-2024
Inter House Hindi Poem Recitation Competiton
Group Discussion (Farmer Day)

Sunday 22-12-2024 National Mathematics Day
Monday 23-12-2024 Kisan Divas 
Tuesday 24-12-2024
Wednesday 25-12-2024 Christmas Day Celebration Christmas
Thursday 26-12-2024 Veer Bal Diwas
Friday 27-12-2024
Saturday 28-12-2024
Sunday 29-12-2024
Monday 30-12-2024
Tuesday 31-12-2024
Wednesday 01-01-2025 Winter Break English New Year
Thursday 02-01-2025 Winter Break
Friday 03-01-2025 Winter Break
Saturday 04-01-2025 Winter Break
Sunday 05-01-2025 Winter Break National Birds Day
Monday 06-01-2025 Winter Break Guru Gobind Jayanti
Tuesday 07-01-2025 Winter Break
Wednesday 08-01-2025 Winter Break
Thursday 09-01-2025 Winter Break NRI Day
Friday 10-01-2025 Winter Break World Hindi Day
Saturday 11-01-2025 Winter Break
Sunday 12-01-2025 Winter Break National Youth Day
Monday 13-01-2025 Winter Break Lohri
Tuesday 14-01-2025 Winter Break Makar Sakranti

Partap

House

Partap
House

Subhash 
House

Shiva Ji
House

Lakshmi Bai 
House



Wednesday 15-01-2025 Army Day
Thursday 16-01-2025
Friday 17-01-2025
Saturday 18-01-2025
Sunday 19-01-2025
Monday 20-01-2025 Periodic Test - IV
Tuesday 21-01-2025 Periodic Test - IV
Wednesday 22-01-2025 Periodic Test - IV
Thursday 23-01-2025 Periodic Test - IV Subash Boss Jayanti
Friday 24-01-2025 Periodic Test - IV National Girl Child Day
Saturday 25-01-2025 Periodic Test - IV National Voter Day
Sunday 26-01-2025 Republic Day
Monday 27-01-2025
Tuesday 28-01-2025 Lala Lajpat Rai Jayanti
Wednesday 29-01-2025
Thursday 30-01-2025 Gandhi Punyatithi
Friday 31-01-2025
Saturday 01-02-2025
Sunday 02-02-2025 New Admission Session 2025-26 Entrance Test-II Basant Panchmi
Monday 03-02-2025
Tuesday 04-02-2025 World Cancer Day
Wednesday 05-02-2025
Thursday 06-02-2025
Friday 07-02-2025
Saturday 08-02-2025
Sunday 09-02-2025 PTM & Periodic Test - IV Result Declaration 
Monday 10-02-2025 National Deworming Day
Tuesday 11-02-2025
Wednesday 12-02-2025 Ravidas Jayanti / National Productivity Day
Thursday 13-02-2025 World Radio Day
Friday 14-02-2025
Saturday 15-02-2025
Sunday 16-02-2025 New Admission Session 2025-26 Entrance Test-III
Monday 17-02-2025
Tuesday 18-02-2025

Subhash 

Partap
House

Subhash 
House

Shiva Ji
House

Lakshmi Bai 
House

Partap
House



Wednesday 19-02-2025 Chhatrapati Shivji Jayanti
Thursday 20-02-2025
Friday 21-02-2025
Saturday 22-02-2025
Sunday 23-02-2025 M. Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
Monday 24-02-2025
Tuesday 25-02-2025
Wednesday 26-02-2025 Maha Shivratri
Thursday 27-02-2025
Friday 28-02-2025 National Science Day
Saturday 01-03-2025 Rama Krishna Jayanti
Sunday 02-03-2025 New Admission Session 2025-26 Entrance Test-IV
Monday 03-03-2025
Tuesday 04-03-2025 National Safety Day
Wednesday 05-03-2025
Thursday 06-03-2025
Friday 07-03-2025

Saturday 08-03-2025
Special Lunch for Student's Mother and Grandmother 
and discussion on Women Day 
Holi Celebration

International Women's Day

Sunday 09-03-2025 No Smoking Day
Monday 10-03-2025 Annual Exam
Tuesday 11-03-2025 Annual Exam
Wednesday 12-03-2025 Annual Exam
Thursday 13-03-2025 Annual Exam Chhoti Holi
Friday 14-03-2025 Annual Exam Holi
Saturday 15-03-2025 Annual Exam
Sunday 16-03-2025
Monday 17-03-2025 Annual Exam
Tuesday 18-03-2025 Annual Exam
Wednesday 19-03-2025 Annual Exam
Thursday 20-03-2025 Annual Exam
Friday 21-03-2025 Annual Exam
Saturday 22-03-2025 Annual Exam World Water Day
Sunday 23-03-2025 New Admission Session 2025-26 Entrance Test-V Shahidi Diwas

Subhash 
House

Shiva Ji
House

Lakshmi Bai 
House

Partap
House

Subhash 
House



Monday 24-03-2025
Tuesday 25-03-2025
Wednesday 26-03-2025
Thursday 27-03-2025
Friday 28-03-2025
Saturday 29-03-2025
Sunday 30-03-2025 P.T.M. & Annual Exam Result Declaration
Monday 31-03-2025

Shiva Ji
House


